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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   5,628    5,994      326       55       35        0    4,752     13,067    17,819 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       29   0%     987   5%       0   0%       7   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,377    7,028      495       77       39        0    5,454     15,270    20,724 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       44   0%   1,200   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  13,158   11,949      708      151      106        0   10,367     28,360    38,727 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay       76   0%   2,194   5%       0   0%      13   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   6,702    4,553      239       48       47        0    4,562     12,443    17,005 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       25   0%     818   4%       0   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     914    1,375      118       14        7        0      878      2,648     3,526 25%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%Elbridge       12   0%     203   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     328      588       37        4        1        0      304      1,044     1,348 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%Fabius        4   0%      82   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,785    3,628      206       39       43        0    3,096      8,381    11,477 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes       14   0%     658   5%       0   0%       4   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     853    1,370       81       10        7        0      950      2,531     3,481 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lafayette        5   0%     203   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   4,597    6,158      315       42       40        0    4,058     12,087    16,145 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       18   0%     911   5%       0   0%       5   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   8,124    7,489      370       42       70        0    6,388     17,402    23,790 34%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius       44   0%   1,251   5%       0   0%       9   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,226    1,658       84       17       26        0    1,199      3,371     4,570 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        2   0%     355   7%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,048    5,135      278       49       62        0    4,205     11,470    15,675 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       20   0%     869   5%       0   0%       4   0%       5   0%       0   0%

     400      809       43        6        5        0      440      1,366     1,806 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     103   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,405    2,043       99       12       16        0    1,300      3,878     5,178 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       13   0%     289   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,371    5,906      378      107       56        0    5,676     15,005    20,681 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       22   0%   1,155   5%       0   0%       7   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,597    2,336       61        6       18        0    1,316      4,363     5,679 28%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles        7   0%     337   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     342      567       12        2        6        0      274      1,002     1,276 26%  44%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        3   0%      69   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     510      739       38       12        9        0      496      1,411     1,907 26%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully        4   0%      99   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,654    3,123      223       31       31        0    2,302      6,595     8,897 29%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       20   0%     510   5%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

  71,019   72,448    4,111      724      624        0   58,017 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   161,694   219,711     362   0%  12,293   5%       0   0%      80   0%      33   0%       0   0%
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